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Team Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. NEUCHATEL - 1 277 283 293 296 278 265 1'692 55x

CHENIKOVA Katia U15 96 94 99 99 98 91 577 22x

CHENIKOV Sacha U21 94 95 98 100 90 90 567 21x

TROUBILO Emil Sen 87 94 96 97 90 84 548 12x

2. NEUCHATEL - 2 283 280 285 292 264 271 1'675 43x

DELABAYS Louis El 97 96 99 98 90 93 573 22x

SARTORI Yanis U21 94 93 94 95 86 92 554 13x

HUGON Nour U17 92 91 92 99 88 86 548 08x

3. FRIBOURG - 1 283 281 294 290 263 263 1'674 48x

GABRIEL David U21 95 95 99 95 91 94 569 21x

MAAG Simon El 96 96 97 98 91 90 568 17x

ROSSIER François El 92 90 98 97 81 79 537 10x

4. VAUD - 1 281 278 286 289 270 1'673 43x

STEINER Alicia El 95 95 92 97 94 94 567 14x

TERRY Ludovic El 95 92 96 95 93 89 560 16x

RIME Guillaume El 91 91 98 97 83 86 546 13x

5. JURA - 1 282 275 292 284 256 1'648 46x

FRUND Robin El 95 94 99 100 86 90 564 19x

BARRETTA Maeva U15 95 91 98 88 90 86 548 16x

CRIBLEZ Dave El 92 90 95 96 80 83 536 11x

6. GENEVE 271 261 283 287 260 261 1'623 34x

UNGARELLI Sabrina El 93 89 88 96 90 91 547 11x

HAURY Mélody El 90 82 97 95 90 90 544 11x

DUCHOUD Alain Sen 88 90 98 96 80 80 532 12x

7. VAUD - 2 273 270 283 281 251 257 1'615 33x

ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 95 94 95 96 89 89 558 14x

PLANCHE Quentin U19 93 92 95 93 84 77 534 11x

BRON Déborah El 85 84 93 92 78 91 523 08x

8. JURA - 2 276 264 288 290 254 242 1'614 33x

SCHALLER Cédric Sen 93 89 92 98 88 83 543 11x

VON KAENEL Jean-Pierre Sen 91 87 97 97 87 83 542 12x

GOGNIAT Roland Vet 92 88 99 95 79 76 529 10x

9. FRIBOURG - 2 263 267 284 283 245 251 1'593 28x

CASTELLA Lionel El 91 90 95 93 85 85 539 09x

CLEMENT Pauline U19 94 92 95 93 79 85 538 11x

AEBISCHER Mateo U19 78 85 94 97 81 81 516 08x

Rem.

Match Romand C50m
Neuchatel - 26.08.23
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Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. CHENIKOVA Katia U15 NE 96 94 99 99 98 91 577 22x

2. DELABAYS Louis El NE 97 96 99 98 90 93 573 22x

3. GABRIEL David U21 FR 95 95 99 95 91 94 569 21x

4. MAAG Simon El FR 96 96 97 98 91 90 568 17x

5. CHENIKOV Sacha U21 NE 94 95 98 100 90 90 567 21x

6. STEINER Alicia El VD 95 95 92 97 94 94 567 14x

7. FRUND Robin El JU 95 94 99 100 86 90 564 19x

8. TERRY Ludovic El VD 95 92 96 95 93 89 560 16x

9. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 95 94 95 96 89 89 558 14x

10. SARTORI Yanis U21 NE 94 93 94 95 86 92 554 13x

11. BARRETTA Maeva U15 JU 95 91 98 88 90 86 548 16x

12. TROUBILO Emil Sen NE 87 94 96 97 90 84 548 12x

13. HUGON Nour U17 NE 92 91 92 99 88 86 548 08x

14. UNGARELLI Sabrina El GE 93 89 88 96 90 91 547 11x

15. RIME Guillaume El VD 91 91 98 97 83 86 546 13x

16. HAURY Mélody El GE 90 82 97 95 90 90 544 11x

17. SCHALLER Cédric Sen JU 93 89 92 98 88 83 543 11x

18. VON KAENEL Jean-Pierre Sen JU 91 87 97 97 87 83 542 12x

19. CASTELLA Lionel El FR 91 90 95 93 85 85 539 09x

20. CLEMENT Pauline U19 FR 94 92 95 93 79 85 538 11x

21. ROSSIER François El FR 92 90 98 97 81 79 537 10x

22. CRIBLEZ Dave El JU 92 90 95 96 80 83 536 11x

23. PLANCHE Quentin U19 VD 93 92 95 93 84 77 534 11x

24. DUCHOUD Alain Sen GE 88 90 98 96 80 80 532 12x

25. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 92 88 99 95 79 76 529 10x

26. CRIBLEZ Frédéric El JU 90 89 95 95 79 81 529 09x

27. BRON Déborah El VD 85 84 93 92 78 91 523 08x

28. AEBISCHER Mateo U19 FR 78 85 94 97 81 81 516 08x

Rem.

Match Romand C50m
neuchatel - 26.08.23


